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N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |Etat| Exam| TD |Exam TD |EXAM|Exam| TD Ratt
15 |ARAB  OMAR 26/10/1998 1706370194200 N |03.75/09.00 04.25|09.00 04.25
16 |ARAB  SAMIRA 17/04/1998 |170637018884 N 105.50/08.00 12.25|08.00 12.25
26 |AYAD AMINA 10/11/1996 [170637021620f N [08.75(18.00 08.75|18.00 02.00
37 |AZZOUZ MOHAMMED KACEM 03/09/1998 170637021728 N |07.50| Exc 11.00 11.25/11.00 11.25
39 |BASSOU DJAWAD 29/03/1998 | 16066110400| D [05.00{11.00 05.00|11.00 04.50
46 (BELARBI IMANE 01/01/1997170637013650f N [02.75(09.00 05.00|09.00 05.00
50 [BELHADJ TAHAR HAMZA 02/01/1996| 16066110022 D |00.25/10.00 01.00|10.00 01.00
51 [BELHOUCINE FARAH 18/04/1996 | 16066110051| D [04.25]11.50 04.25|11.50 03.50
53 [BELMIR AMINA 06/02/1998 | 16066110555 D |02.50(14.50 07.50|14.50 07.50
57 [BENARBIA NOUR EL HOUDA| 25/09/1998 [170637017834 N [01.00{10.00 01.00l10.00 01.00
71 |BENSAIAH FETHELLAH MON{ 20/11/1997| 13061697391 D |06.75/10.00 13.25 06.75/13.25 00.00
76 |BOUCHAMMA MOUNIR MOUR 09/07/1999 |170637011073 N | Abs |08.00 00.00| 08.00 00.00
78 [BOUCHEFRA SIDI MOHAMME 23/12/1998 [170637014368) N [05.00{08.00 05.00| 08.00 03.50
79 |BOUCHENAFA ADEL 03/02/1997]170637010988 N ]03.75]09.50 05.50| 09.50 05.50
80 |BOUCHENAK KHELLADI NAW 01/05/1995| 16066110845 D |03.75/05.00 03.75| 05.00 00.00
85 [BOUCHNAFA ABDESSAMAD | 14/08/1999 [170637017228) N [04.25{09.00 05.00| 09.00 05.00
87 |BOUDALI RIHAB 19/08/1999 170637012972 N 106.25/10.00 07.00l10.00 07.00
92 |BOUDIA FETHALLAH 07/07/1999 170637012768 N 103.00112.50 03.00l12.50 02.00
95 |BOUDJEMA CHOUKRI 29/01/1996 |170637010982 N [07.25]11.50 08.50/11.50 08.50
108 |BOUGUIMA  MOHAMMED ABD 03/01/1998|170637011058 N ]03.50]13.00 12.00/13.00 12.00
109 |BOUHACINA  ZINA 04/11/1998 1170637010969 N |04.00|14.00|04.50 08.00|14.00 08.00
112|BOUHAFS MERWANE ZINE E| 28/05/1997]170637012800f N |05.25|12.00 05.2512.00 04.75
115|BOUHAMIDI  GHOUTI 20/05/1992 (170637027185 N [01.75{09.50 08.50|09.50 08.50




EXAMEN

EX

cas decipline

NORMAL aprés consultation D'AB:ENC NOTE FINALE

N° |[Nom et prénoms D.Naissanq Matricule |Etat| Exam| TD [Exam TD |EXAM|Exam| TD Ratt

118 |BOUHAMZI  NARIMENE HIND | 04/10/1997]170637011079 N |04.75|14.00 06.00l 14.00 06.00
123|BOUIZEM MOHAMMED EL AM 01/05/1998|170637022828] N |05.75|12.00 09.00|12.00 09.00
129 |BOUKHIAR  KHOULOUD 23/11/1998 [170637012707] N [03.50{12.50 03.50/12.50 02.75
131 |BOUKLI HACENE ~ADEL 03/12/1988 170637027124 N |04.00/18.00|01.75 11.50|18.00 11.50
132|BOUKLI HACENE ANISSE 11/09/1999 [170637012913] N |02.75(10.00 07.00l10.00 07.00
137|BOULENOUAR  IMAD 03/05/2000 170637011008 N ]01.75112.50 07.50|12.50 07.50
138 |BOULENOUAR YOUNES 17/05/1998 [170637011102] N 103.50({08.50 07.00l 08.50 07.00
141 |BOUMEDIENE  ZOULIKHA 24/01/1998 170637023061 N [03.50|11.00 09.00|11.00 09.00
143|BOUNACEUR NADJIB 17/04/1996 [170637011077] N 100.25(10.50 04.50|10.50 04.50
144|BOUNEHAR MOHAMED EL AN 18/04/1999 1706370224971 N |05.50/11.00 13.75/11.00 13.75
148 [BOURDJI BELKACEM 04/11/1998 170637022795 N |02.75]11.00 04.75|11.00 04.75
156 [BOUSSOUKAIA  IBRAHIM 21/02/1998 [170637021628) N [00.00{10.00 02.50|10.00 02.50
162 [BOUYAHIA  ISLAM 19/06/1997]170637021543 N 101.50110.00 06.25|10.00 06.25
175|CHAMLOUL  SALAH EDDINE [ 30/07/1996170637027117] N [01.50{10.00 10.00/10.00 10.00
177 |CHEKKAF  YACINE 29/03/1996 [160637024352] N [01.50{17.00 10.25117.00 10.25
178 |CHELLALI ZINEB 14/01/1998 ] 16066110911 D |00.75/05.00 01.75| 05.00 01.75
182|CHIKH YEZID 18/07/1999 (170637022511 N (00.50(16.00 08.0016.00 08.00
194 |DERKAOUI  CHERIFA 13/01/199416063701939¢ N 105.00110.00 05.25|10.00 05.25
198 [DJILALI MERZOUG  MOHAMM| 12/02/1997 [170637016195] N 103.25(11.00 06.00|11.00 06.00
205|DOUMA  ADIL 02/06/1995]170637010989 N ]02.75110.00 02.75|10.00 00.00
211|FAHIM MARIA 26/08/1997(1706370208171 N [02.00|11.00 02.25|11.00 02.25
215|FRIOUI CHIHAB 29/09/1998 [170637014384 N [00.25{09.00 01.75 09.00 01.75
217|GAOUAR ABDARRAHMENE M 29/06/1998 |160637011948 N ]05.25/10.00 10.00l10.00 10.00
219|GOURARI  ILHEM 20/10/1998 [170637012685 N [01.75{09.00 01.75 09.00 01.00
221 |GUERRICHE CHAHINEZE 30/08/1999 [170637012738) N [01.00{08.50 01.00|08.50 00.00
232[HAMOU MOHAMMED MEROU]| 15/06/1996 [ 16066110338| D [03.50{09.00 03.50| 09.00 01.50
233|HAROUAT MOHAMED HOUSY 02/06/1999 | 16066110794 D |01.75]12.00 05.25|12.00 05.25
235|HEDJAM ROMAISSA 20/08/1999 [170637018009) N [07.50{10.00 10.00/10.00 10.00
240 [HOCINE  AISSA 20/05/1998 [170637022575 N [03.75{09.00 05.50| 09.00 05.50
246 |ICHE IKRAM 14/07/1997(170637022858 N |02.00/08.00 02.00| 08.00 02.00
247|INAL  SARRA 04/01/2000 170637011371 N [03.50{13.00 03.50|13.00 03.00
259 |KHALDI LOTFI 10/01/1995|150637012572 N |00.50110.00 10.00/10.00 10.00
260 [KHELIF  SALIMA 25/04/1995[170637015978) N [05.50{09.00 10.00 05.50| 10.00 02.00
262 [KHIAR  MOHAMED ISLAM 24/02/1999(170637017820¢ N [01.25]12.00 04.00|12.00 04.00
278 [LOUATI FATIMA ZAHRA 15/03/1998 1706370189371 N |00.50116.00 01.25|16.00 01.25
281 |LOUNADI AMMARIA 17/04/1997 170637019419 N |06.00{09.00 11.00|09.00 11.00
282 |MAAMERI MOHAMMED ANIS | 08/06/2000 [170637022041] N |05.00|11.00 06.50|11.00 06.50
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287 [MALKI OUALID 30/12/1995] 16066110800 D [05.75]12.00 05.7512.00 03.25
291 |MEDJATI  YACINE 21/06/1997 (170637014427 N [04.75[12.00 10.00l12.00 10.00
292 [MEGHELLI SIDAHMED YASSI| 07/08/1993 | 16066110830| D [00.00{09.00 15.75!09.00 15.75
301 [MEZIOUED MOHAMMED EL A 03/12/1995 (170637023074 N [03.75[11.00 03.7511.00 00.50
308 [MISSOUM MOHAMMED SAID | 31/03/1992(170637028978f N |06.25[11.00 10.00|11.00 10.00
315|MOSTEFAOUI OUSSAMA 21/02/1999 170637021545 N [00.75{15.00 00.75|15.00 00.75
324(MOURI  WALID 01/03/1998 |170637021606f N |02.50(10.00 05.50| 10.00 05.50
325|MOUS ALl 11/03/1999 170637021074 N 101.00/10.00 07.50|10.00 07.50
326 [MOUSSAOUI AZZEDINE 16/11/1998 [170637021571] N |04.00(10.00 04.7510.00 04.75
329|NABI RANIA 17/09/1997]170637020773 N 103.75/10.00 10.75|10.00 10.75
332|OMARI ABDELBASSET 22/09/1996 [170637028517] N [02.25[05.00 08.50|05.00 08.50
334|OUAHRANI  MOHAMMED HOU 15/06/1996 | 16066110648 D |03.50(08.00 04.50| 08.00 04.50
335|OUDJEDI DAMERDJI  BOUCHH 15/01/1999170637012923( N |03.25]05.00 03.25|05.00 02.50
338 [OURIACHI MOHAMMED EL Al 24/06/1997 (170637017824 N [02.75[05.00 02.75| 05.00 02.50
343|RAS JABRIL 01/04/1997] 16066110774 D |02.25110.00 03.00|10.00 03.00
344|REZINE ABDELHAK KAMEL | 27/06/1996 (170637013075 N [02.25[11.00 09.00|11.00 09.00
345|RIAHI  ABDELHAK ACHRAF | 16/05/1998170637018108 N |04.00{12.00|04.75 10.00l12.00 10.00
346 |RIAHI  FETHI 03/03/1998 170637011023 N ]00.50111.00 03.25/11.00 03.25
348 |SAADI MILOUD 10/07/1999 170637014323 N |04.00/08.00 07.25|08.00 07.25
355|SALHI MOHAMMED OUSSAM] 28/04/1996 | 16066110332 D | Abs | Exc 00.00| Exc 00.00
357|SELADJI  NAIMA 07/05/1994 | 16066110844 N 104.25110.00 05.00| 10.00 05.00
360 |SI MOHAMMED ABDEL WAHH 29/11/1998 [170637021570f N |04.25(15.00 16.00 06.25|16.00 06.25
363|SIDI AISSA  MOHAMMED ACH| 05/10/1996 170637022591 N |04.25]06.00 04.25|06.00 01.50
367 [SOUALEM MOHAMED YOUNH 09/08/1995 [ 16066110208| D [06.00{12.00 08.00|12.00 08.00
368 |SOUFI  AHMED 11/05/1997]170637022787] N |03.50/06.00 03.50| 06.00 01.00
371|SOUIDI  NASSIMA 25/07/1995 (170637019448 N [07.50{11.00 07.50l11.00 03.50
372|SOUIER MOHAMED 29/10/1999 (170637022826 N [03.25]10.00 03.25|10.00 02.50
373|SOUR ABDELKADER 07/10/1997]170637011499 N 102.25|13.00 02.25/13.00 00.50
377|TOUAMI HANAA 24/06/2000 170637014930 N [09.00|10.00 09.00|10.00 04.75
378 |TOUATI SOUMIA 06/12/1998 170637010976 N 103.00{11.00 09.00l11.00 09.00
385[YAHIAOUI WALID YOUNES | 21/12/1997 16066110522| D [00.00{10.00 00.00|10.00 00.00
386|YOUBI ABDELKADIR 27/08/1995| 16066110445| D [07.00{09.00 07.00l 09.00 03.50
388 |YOUSFI YASSINE 19/04/1999170637011900{ N |04.25|14.00 04.25|14.00 01.50
389|YOUSSARI AHMED 11/04/1998 1706370230471 N |04.75[06.00 04.75| 06.00 01.50
390 [ZAAZAA RAGHDA 28/08/1997| 16067018018| N [05.50{12.00 05.50| 12.00 04.75
391 |ZAHAF HEYEM 18/04/1996 |17063701877¢) N [05.75]11.00 05.75|11.00 05.50
395|ZIDANI WALID 08/12/1998 1170637011090 N ]05.00110.00 05.00| 10.00 04.75
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399|ZOUBIR YOUCEF 25/06/1999 [170637022607] N [01.50{06.00 04.50| 06.00 04.50




